

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CRM(M) No. 6/2022

Gravity Concrete Solutions Pvt.Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Bari Abdullah, Advocate

vs

Shadi Lal Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Prithvi Raj Darora, Advocate

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY DHAR, JUDGE

ORDER

List along with CRM(M) No. 5/2022 on 17.04.2023.

**(SANJAY DHAR)
JUDGE**

Jammu
20.02.2023
Rakesh