

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CRM(M) No. 5/2022 c/w
TrP (Crl) No. 10/2021
CRM(M) No. 6/2022

Gravity Concrete Solutions Pvt.

.... Petitioner(s)

Through :- Mr. Bari Abdullah, Advocate.

V/s

Pankaj Sharma

....Respondent(s)

Through :-

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJESH SEKHRI, JUDGE

ORDER
15.07.2024.

On request, adjourned.

List on 09.08.2024.

(Rajesh Sekhri)
Judge

Jammu:
15.07.2024.
Neha-1