

Sr. No. 20

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

CRM(M) No. 5/2022 c/w
TrP(CrI) No. 10/2021
CRM(M) No. 6/2022

Gravity Concrete
Solutions Pvt.

.... Petitioner(s)

Through:- Mr. Bari Abdullah, Advocate.

V/s

Pankaj Sharma

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- Ms. Pariksha Parmar, Advocate.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJESH SEKHRI, JUDGE

ORDER

15.04.2026

Record stands received.

Learned counsel for the petitioner seeks and is granted a week's
time to go through the record.

List for consideration on **08.05.2026**.

(Rajesh Sekhri)
Judge

JAMMU
15.04.2026
NEHA-1